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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIL 

RAHEEM K (FTHR) KURIKKAL HOUSE, 
6TH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

2 12/01/2026 ADITHYA K S SATHEESH  K K  
(FTHR)

KANNANKULANGARA, 
ANOTH, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

3 12/01/2026 NABEESA A M AVARAN (HSBN) ATHIMANNIL, 
LAKSHAMVEEDU 

COLONY, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

4 12/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB ALI K (FTHR) KARUNAKARATHIL, 
POOTHAKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR P MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PONNAMBATH, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

6 12/01/2026 SHAJI MUNEER UMMER (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
CHUNDAVAYAL, 

CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

7 12/01/2026 ADIL NASEEF NASAR (FTHR) NEYYAN, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
MUTTIL, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

8 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P 

KAREEM P (FTHR) PURAYIL, THENERY, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

9 12/01/2026 Ramla A Ammad (FTHR) Kattiyadan, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

10 12/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN P K KUJIMUHAMMED P 
C  (FTHR)

PAINAT HOUSE, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

11 12/01/2026 RASHINA  V ISMAYIL (HSBN) MARUTHOLI, 
CHENNALODE, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
ARAMBATTAKKUNN, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

12 12/01/2026 SHARAFUDDEEN C 
M 

C K MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

Cheriyida Kunnummel, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Kalpetta
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

13 12/01/2026 AYISHA RIZA A HAMSA A (FTHR) AYYAR HOUSE, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

14 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS  K P

MUHAMMADALI  K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

KOLLIVAYAL, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

15 12/01/2026 HARIS K AZEEZ (FTHR) KALPAYIL, 
THENERY, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

16 12/01/2026 HASNA BHANU ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATH, 
NEDUMBALA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

17 12/01/2026 HARIPRASAD  S SARASWATHIAMMAL 
(MTHR)

MANAKKUNNEL, 
VAVADY, 

VENGAPALLY, 
PUZHAMUDI, 613121, 

VYTHIRI

  

18 12/01/2026 jamsheena p m latheef (FTHR) POOLAMANNIL, 
VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 

VYTHIRI, 673576, 
VYTHIRI

  

19 12/01/2026 RAFIYATH K ABDUL  GAFOOR  P 
(HSBN)

PERINGODA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

20 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD 

AYOOB (MTHR) PADIKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

21 12/01/2026 SHAHIDA M UMMAR (FTHR) THENGUM THODI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

22 12/01/2026 VIJAYANAND V VIJAYAKUMARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEEDU, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

MEPPADI, 
MUNDAKKAI P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

23 12/01/2026 SULFATH V A ALI V (FTHR) VALLUVASERI, 
NJERLERY, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
PADINHARETHARA 
P O, 673575, VYTHIRI

  

24 12/01/2026 K KRISHNAPILLA SARASWATHIAMMAL 
(WIFE)

MANAKUNNEL, 
VAVADY, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PUZHAMUDI, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

25 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN M 

USMAN M (FTHR) MEMANA HOUSE, 
KOLICHAL, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

26 12/01/2026 SHAFNAS K S SUBAIR (FTHR) 230/KURIYODATH, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

27 12/01/2026 SAROJA MOHANDAS (FTHR) CHANTHAKKUNNIL, 
THAZHE 

ARAPPATTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

28 12/01/2026 FASAL HABEEB P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PERINGODAN, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

29 12/01/2026 VANDHANA V VIJAYA KUMARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEEDU, 
MUNDAKKAI, 

MEPPADI, 
MUNDAKKAI P O, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

30 12/01/2026 JOMON T J JOHNSON T J (FTHR) THEKKEPPALLIYIL, 
CHUNDAKKARA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

31 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD  T 

KARIM T (FTHR) THETTAN, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

32 12/01/2026 ANEETA MARIYA JOSEPH VM (FTHR) VALLOM PARAMBIL, 
Theneri, Muttil S, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

33 12/01/2026 NIFA SANA NAJEEB (FTHR) EDAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAPPAMKOLLY, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

34 12/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN  
T

THARAYIL 
MUHAMMED MANU 

(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MUKKAMKUNNU, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
THRIKKAIPATTA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

35 12/01/2026 VAISHNAVI P R RAVEENDRAN M K 
(FTHR)

PANDIYATTU, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

36 12/01/2026 KUNHEED 
VAYYAKKODAN 

KUNJAYAMU (FTHR) VAYYAKKODAN, 
MUKKILPEEDIKA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

37 12/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KODALIKKATTIL 

MOIDEEN 
KODALIKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KODALIKKATTIL, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

38 12/01/2026 AZEEZ P B BABUTTY (FTHR) PERUMKUZHIYIL, 
CHUNDALE, 
CHUNDALE, 

CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

39 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL V

Abdurahim V (FTHR) 59A, Odathode, 
Kottappadi, Chundale, 

673123, Vythiri

  

40 12/01/2026 NIYAS K AZEES K KALPAYIL 
(FTHR)

KALPAYIL, Thenery, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

41 12/01/2026 AYSHA SHANIBA ABDULNAZER U 
(FTHR)

SHANIBA MANZIL, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

42 12/01/2026 Khamarunnisa  M Mujeeb M (FTHR) Mannatta House, 
myladi, Kottathara, 

kottathara P O, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

43 12/01/2026 ABDUL JASEEM K T RAZAK K T (FTHR) KURUPPANTHODIYIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

44 12/01/2026 ANJANA V LAKSHMI M (MTHR) 23, Vellithode, 
Kakkavayal, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

45 12/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN K T RAZAK K T  (FTHR) KURUPPANTHODIYIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

46 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PERINGODAN, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

47 12/01/2026 ALAVI MIRZAD  ABOO (FTHR) THOPPAYIL, 
POOMALA, 

MANICHIRA, 
POOMULLA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

48 12/01/2026 GEORGE V M Annakkutti (MTHR) Vallom Parambil, 
Thenery, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

49 12/01/2026 NOURIN SHAHANA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
PUTHUMALA, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

50 12/01/2026 muhammed dhishan azeez  (FTHR) kombi, vypadi, 
kottathara, 

arambattakkunnu, 
673575, kalpetta

  

51 12/01/2026 MUHSINA K P MUSTHAFA T M 
(HSBN)

8/272, THADUKKALA 
HOUSE, MYLADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 

KOTTATHARA P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

52 12/01/2026 HIRFANA A MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

12/67, ATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

53 12/01/2026 SONU SABU MICHLE SABU (FTHR) PLANTATION 4TH 
UNIT, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
POZHUTHANA, 

SUGANDHAGIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

54 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnas  K K Muhammed K K (FTHR) Kayyalakandy House, 
Cheruveri, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

55 12/01/2026 NAJMUNNEESA KUNJALI HAJI (FTHR) PUTHOOR, 
CHENNALODU, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODU, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

56 12/01/2026 SAJITHA  RAZAK (HSBN) KURUPPANTHODIYIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

57 12/01/2026 SAJINA K P POOKOYA THANGAL 
(HSBN)

KADALUNDI 
PULIKALAKATH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

58 12/01/2026 sainudheen e k ibrahim (FTHR) kottappuram, 
chennalode, 

kavumannam, 
chennalode, 673122, 

kalpetta

  

59 12/01/2026 ASMA  P A SALEEM (HSBN) VARANGODE, 
VYTHIRI, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

60 12/01/2026 Musthafa T K Thuruthi Kunhabdulla 
(FTHR)

Thuruthiyil, 
Chennalode, 

Kavumannam, 
Chennalode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

61 12/01/2026 ABHIMANYU C R RAJESH C R (FTHR) 09/214/CHEPPOT 
HOUSE, MALAKKAD, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

62 12/01/2026 HARIPRIYA DINESH 
K

DINESH K (FTHR) PADAPURAM, 
ADALAID, 

KALPETTA, 
PUZHAMUDI P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

63 12/01/2026 PAREEDH ABDU RAHIMAN E 
(FTHR)

KAZHAM CHALIL, 
VENGAPPALLY, 
VENGAPPALLY, 

PUZHAMUDI, 673122, 
VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

64 12/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI Haseena (WIFE) Kunnathpeedikayil, 
Kollivayal, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Kaniyambetta, 673124, 

Vythiri

  

65 12/01/2026 SHAHALA BANU K A ASHARAF K U (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KAMBALAKKAD P O, 

673124, KALPETTA

  

66 12/01/2026 IRFANA PARVEEN MUSTHAFA N P 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORI 
PARAMBIL, 
PULPARA, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPATTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

67 12/01/2026 JOSEPHINE L LOPEZ LAWRENCE LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MANIVAYAL, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

68 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHEEF A

MUHAMMAD RAFI 
(FTHR)

12/67, ATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

69 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA P KABEER P (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ARAM MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

70 12/01/2026 Fathima Najiya  S Muhammed Shafi  N K 
(HSBN)

Naikkaran House, 
Panthipoyil, 

Padinharethara, 
Varambetta P O, 
673575, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

71 12/01/2026 IBRAHIM IHSAN N P MUSTHAFA N P 
(FTHR)

NAMBOORI 
PARAMBIL, 
PULPARA, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

72 12/01/2026 SAJEENA P R MUHAMMAD 
BADUSHA P K (HSBN)

15/423,PUNNAKODAN, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

73 12/01/2026 NITHA NESRIN  P  K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALEKKODAN, 
CHOORALMALA, 

COTTAPPADI, 
VELLARIMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

74 12/01/2026 HINA NASRIN N K SADIK (FTHR) NATTUKALLINGAL, 
VALATHOOR 

RIPPON, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

75 12/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
S 

SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) SHAHANA MANZIL, 
MILLUMUKKU, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673121, VYTHIRY

  

76 12/01/2026 Abdul Raheem K Sidhique K (FTHR) KUNHOOSAN, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

77 12/01/2026 SHAMLA FATHIMA  RASHEED  (FTHR) 530, MANDAD, 
MUTTIL, MANDAD, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

78 12/01/2026 HINA JAN K R Rafeeque K A (FTHR) 303, Kotteparambil, 
Kakkavayal, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

79 12/01/2026 SACHU P PRATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PACHILAMPARA, 
NEDUMKARANA, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

80 12/01/2026 DAMODARAN KANNAN (FTHR) 220, 
KUTTIYATTOOR, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
KALPETTA, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

81 12/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN SUHAIL N S (HSBN) NEDUNGODAN, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBATTA, 
673123, VYTHIRY

  

82 12/01/2026 AVANI K S RAJEEVAN (FTHR) 2/303-A, KOYILERI 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

83 12/01/2026 ANARGHA P V VINEETHA (MTHR) V K HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

84 12/01/2026 FARSHANA SHERIN NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARUVALLI, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

85 12/01/2026 Fathima Shanooja Muhammed Ismail E 
(HSBN)

Elayidath, Pachilakkad, 
Panamaram, 

Panamaram, 670721, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

86 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHED

USMAN (FTHR) 160, 
MANGOTTUKUNNU, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

87 12/01/2026 LUBNAMISRIYA M 
V  

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, ANOTH, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

88 12/01/2026 FASAL GAFOOR GAFOOR (FTHR) KALLERI, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

89 12/01/2026 NOON NIBRAS  K S SAJITH  K M (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHARITY, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

90 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA T K  SHAMEER (FTHR) 412 KALATHIL, 
THANHILODE, 
VELLARMALA, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

91 12/01/2026 Fathima Hanoona  K Asharaf K (FTHR) Kuttiyil House, 
Thengummunda, 
Padinharethara, 

Padinharathara P O, 
673575, Vythiri

  

92 12/01/2026 AJITHA BINESH BINESH M (HSBN) MOONNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, PERAL, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

93 12/01/2026 AHEMMED HAMISH 
P F 

FAISAL P K (FTHR) PADIKKARA, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

94 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K 

ABDUL NISAR K 
(FTHR)

KOMBAN, Thenery, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

95 12/01/2026 SALIM V P MOIDU (FTHR) NIYAS MANZIL, 
MEENAKSHI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

96 12/01/2026 FAZIL RAHMAN T C ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATUCHIRAKKAL, 
ELAVAYAL, 

VELLARIMALA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

97 12/01/2026 FAIRIOOS 
AHAMMED 

NABEESA (MTHR) AYANIKKATTIL, 
Thenery, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

98 12/01/2026 FASNA T C ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATTU 
CHIRAKKAL, 
ELAVAYAL, 

VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

99 12/01/2026 SAKEENA ALI (HSBN) PADIKKAMANNIL, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

100 12/01/2026 FATHIMA ISHEEQUA 
P F 

FAISAL P K (FTHR) PADIKKARA, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

101 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS NABEESA (MTHR) AINIKKATTIL, 
THENERY, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

102 12/01/2026 ARSHAD  LATHEEF (FTHR) CHELAMBADAN, 
NEELIKKAPPU, 
VELLARIMALA, 
VELLARMALA, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

103 12/01/2026 JOHN V C CHACKO V D (FTHR) 11/400/
VETTIMALAYIL 

HOUSE, KALLUPADI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

104 12/01/2026 SAFNA C K ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(HSBN)

10/123 A, 
CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, OLD 

VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

105 12/01/2026 ANSIYA FATHIMA GAFOOR P (FTHR) 5/287-N,PATTISSERY 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

106 12/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNAN MURALEEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PACHEERIKATTIL, 
PAKKALIPALLAM, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

107 12/01/2026 NAJMA UMUHANI P 
S 

SALIM P K (FTHR) KARIMUDIKKAL, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KALPETTA  P O, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

108 12/01/2026 SNEHA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PACHIRIKATTIL, 
PAKKALIPALLAM, 

KOTTAPPADI PART, 
CHUNDALE P O, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

109 12/01/2026 BASILA KHADEEJA ABDUL BASHEER K 
M (FTHR)

14, KURIKKAL 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

KAMBALAKKAD P O, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

110 12/01/2026 ADHIL RIYAS K RIYAS (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
Kakkavayal, Muttil, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

111 12/01/2026 Usha Thankachan (HSBN) Palanikunnathi, 
Vithukad, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

112 12/01/2026 ANWIN MICHAEL MICHAEL ANTONY 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
PAKKALIPALLAM, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

113 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
B 

ABOOBACKER B 
(FTHR)

40/08 BALUSSERI, 
MUTTIL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

114 12/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER  K (HSBN)

KANDOTH, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

115 12/01/2026 NEHA FATHIMA JASEELA (MTHR) CHENAKKAL, 
AMBILERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

116 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEEZ P  

SIDHIQUE  (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
KALLUR, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

117 12/01/2026 Ashraf K K Pathumma (MTHR) 1001 F, Market Road, 
Kamblakkad, 

Kamblakkad, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

118 12/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA NOUSHAD AK (FTHR) AZHAKAN 
KANDATHIL, 

Kakkavayal, Muttil, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

119 12/01/2026 SHARBINA P ABDUL MUTHALIB 
(HSBN)

PANANTHARA, 
PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

120 12/01/2026 SIFANATH A T THAJUDHEEN A K 
(HSBN)

7, THAJUDHEEN 
MANZIL, 

VARADOOR, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
VARADOOR P O, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

121 12/01/2026 IHSAN 
MUHAMMED.K J K H

K H Jaleel K H (FTHR) 310 A, Kakkavayal, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

122 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN LAILA (MTHR) CHUNDAKKARA, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KARIYAMBADI, 
673591, VYTHIRI

  

123 12/01/2026 shamna k muhammed k (FTHR) 547/  kottamurikkal, 
mandad, muttil south, 

mandad, 673122, vythiri

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

124 12/01/2026 AMAL RAJ JOSEPH  (FTHR) ELUKUNNEL HOUSE, 
ONIVAYAL, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

125 12/01/2026 RAMEESA YASMIN T YOONUS K P (FTHR) THANICHAL VEEDU, 
PUZHAKKAL, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

126 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI T MOHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

THARAKKAL, 
LUCKY HILL, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

127 12/01/2026 CHANDANA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN N P 
(FTHR)

NAIKKOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 6TH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

128 12/01/2026 RASHEED K AYAMU (FTHR) KANJIRAKADAN, 
MUNDERI, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

129 12/01/2026 FARSANA V K ALI V K (FTHR) VELLIKKADAN, 
CHOLAMALA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

130 12/01/2026 Abdul Razak K Sidhique K (FTHR) KUNHOOSAN, 
PANTHIPOYIL, 

PADINHARETHARA, 
VARAMBETTA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

131 12/01/2026 AYSHA P K SAJIRA (MTHR) PADIKKALKANDY, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

132 12/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK V MUHAMMED (FTHR) VILLAN HOUSE, 
THAZHE 

ARAPPETTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

133 12/01/2026 ASHIR K K ABDUL AZEEZ K K 
(FTHR)

KORANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

134 12/01/2026 FEMIL FARDIS K FAISAL M K (FTHR) KARIKUZHIYIL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

135 12/01/2026 NIDHIN MOHANDAS MOHANDAS M G 
(FTHR)

SREENANDHANAM, 
VATTAVAYAL, 

VYTHIRI, VYTHIRI, 
673576, VYTHIRI

  

136 12/01/2026 SHABNA K SHARFUDEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANANKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANKUNNU, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

137 12/01/2026 SHAMNA P ASMABI (MTHR) PILAKKAL, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

138 12/01/2026 JUBINA FATHIMA MYMOONA (MTHR) PILATHARAKKAL, 
Kaipadan, Muttil, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

139 12/01/2026 USMAN C P MUHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

14/5,CHUNDAPATTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA 

VILLAGE, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

140 12/01/2026 ANZIN SAHAL K K ASEEZ (FTHR) KORANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

141 12/01/2026 RAIHANATH MUHAMMED P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
ERUMAKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

142 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

KHALID (FTHR) MANAL PALLI, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  

143 12/01/2026 SAINABA ABULLA BHASHA 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL, Muttil, 

673122, vythiri

  

144 12/01/2026 AJMAL K SHUKKUR K (FTHR) 552/ 
KOTTAMURIKKAL, 

MANAKKATHIKUNNU, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD, 673122, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

145 12/01/2026 RAHEEMA A P SHAHUL HAMEED A 
P (FTHR)

133A, 
KOCHALUMMOOTTIL, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
KALPETTA, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

146 12/01/2026 Archana Rajesh Rajesh Kumar V (FTHR) Usha Nivas, Emily, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673121, Vythiri

  

147 12/01/2026 AFSANA SHERIN K NOUSHAD (FTHR) KARUVALLI, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

RIPPON, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

148 12/01/2026 ARKISH E M  MURALIDHARAN E 
R  (FTHR)

EDAKANDIYIL, 
KOYILAMOOLA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

149 12/01/2026 SAFRAN O K SUBAIR O K (FTHR) OYAKKAL, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
KOTTATHARA, 

MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

150 12/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN NISHAD (FTHR) CHALIL, MELE 
ARAPPETTA, 
MUPPAINAD, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

151 12/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA AMEER P K (FTHR) PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ARAMANGALAM 
CHAL, RIPPON, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

152 12/01/2026 ATHULYA A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) 07/88 CHULIKKA 
ESTATE, MEPPADI, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

153 12/01/2026 ASWINDAS V S Sivadasan V P (FTHR) Variyathpady, 
Goodalaikunnu, 

Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 
673121, Vythiri

  

154 12/01/2026 SHILUJAS A MUHAMMED SIYAD 
A (FTHR)

ALLOOR, 
THANJILODE, 

VELLARIMALA, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

155 12/01/2026 ANSHAD K HANEEFA K (FTHR) KALATHINKAL 
HOUSE, SIXTH MILE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
ACHOORANAM, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

156 12/01/2026 SHAMNA K A FASALUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANANKARA 
HOUSE, 

MANKUNNU, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

157 12/01/2026 AHMED THAMIM 
JIDAN 

NAJEEB K M (FTHR) KORANGATTIL 
HOUSE, MANDAD, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD, 673122, 
KALPETTA

  

158 12/01/2026 A  G ROVFBASHA ABDULLAHBASHA  
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MUTTIL, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

159 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL NABEESA  (MTHR) 290, 
KADACHIKKUNNU, 

MUPAINAD, RIPPON, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

160 12/01/2026 HAFSATH P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
PARAKKUNNU, 
POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

161 12/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, Thenery, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

162 12/01/2026 SINI C K SATHEESH (HSBN) RATTAKUNNU, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KUNNAMBETTA, 
673123, VYTHIRI

  

163 12/01/2026 SALOMI V V SATHISH (HSBN) PUTHIGAYIL, 
PARAKKAL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

164 12/01/2026 SHAHINA  K M FAISAL NISSAM  
(HSBN)

PARUTHIKKATTIL, 
RATAKOLLY, 
KALPETTA, 

KALPETTA, 673121, 
VYTHIRI

  

165 12/01/2026 Rashidh Ali.M Rashidh 
Ali M

Abdurehiman M M 
(FTHR)

355, Kakkavayal, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

166 12/01/2026 LULU FATHIMA V A ABOOBACKER V E 
(FTHR)

184, 
VENGANAKANDI, 

PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 
PADINHARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

167 12/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN AMMED  K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERIKKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRY

  

168 12/01/2026 SHAHIN RAHMAN SHUAIB P O (FTHR) PUTHIYA OTTAYIL, 
KAPPAMKOLLI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

169 12/01/2026 NANDANA K BINU K (FTHR) KOORIYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHATTA, 

KALPETTA, 
CHUNDALE, 673123, 

VYTHIRI

  

170 12/01/2026 SALMAN  FARIS C K  NAZAR  (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
MEENCHAL, 

POZHUTHANA, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

171 12/01/2026 ARSHIDA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOLAPPATTA, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

172 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M 

MOOSA (FTHR) MANNIL, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

173 12/01/2026 Haliyya Fathima Ibrahim T A (FTHR) Thindan House, 
Kuppadithara, 
Kuppadithara, 

Mundakutty P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

174 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUHAIB P S 

SALIM P K (FTHR) PULIYADAN 
KUNNUMMEL, 

kakkavayal, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
673121, VYTHIRI

  

175 12/01/2026 HASNA K ABDUL RASAQUE K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYANKATTIL 
HOUSE, MUTTIL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 

MANDAD P O, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

176 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
ARSHAD K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KATTACHIRA, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

177 12/01/2026 SHAKEEBA K SHAKEER K (FTHR) 13/131 
KODIKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
NELLIMUNDA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

178 12/01/2026 JASA FATHIMA MUHAMMED FINAS 
M S (HSBN)

MELEKULAMBIL 
HOUSE, EMILY, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

179 12/01/2026 HASHINA JASMIN JUNAID P T (HSBN) 2/242,PUTHENTHODIKA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

180 12/01/2026 ALEX JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THETTUPADY ROAD, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

181 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF T 
K 

MUHAMMED  (FTHR) THACHAMKODAN, 
VADUVANCHAL 

VALAVU, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGODE, 
673581, VYTHIRI

  

182 12/01/2026 ARSHIDA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOLAPPATTA, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

183 12/01/2026 RASSIYA B NOUSHAD (HSBN) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
VYTHIRI, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

184 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVIR M P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANIPPARAMBATH, 
KUNNATHIDAVA, 

KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

185 12/01/2026 AYISHA NABEESA (MTHR) PULLERI, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

186 12/01/2026 AYISHA DIYA K P ANSAR (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PINANGODE, 

ACHOORANAM, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

187 12/01/2026 ABRAHAM  MANNIL  
THOMAS 

MANNIL KOSHY 
THOMAS (FTHR)

KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THETTUPADI ROAD, 

MUTTIL  NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

188 12/01/2026 VINU P S  SATHISH  P R (FTHR) PUTHIGAIL, 
PARAKKAL, MUTTIL 
SOUTH, MUTTIL P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

189 12/01/2026 SAFANA JASMIN K P MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P P (HSBN)

MULLAN HOUSE, 
VAYANAMKUNNU, 

ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

190 12/01/2026 MIYA GAFOOR GAFOOR (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLI, 
KOTTATHARAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
COTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

191 12/01/2026 MARTIN JOHN JOHN (FTHR) KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THETTUPADI ROAD, 

MUTTIL  NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

192 12/01/2026 SABITH M ABID M (FTHR) 13/5 UA 
MADATHODY, 
NELLIMUNDA, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  

193 12/01/2026 LAILA M M ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

MEPPATTAYIL, 
MUTTIL NORTH, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

194 12/01/2026 IRFAN K KADEEJA (MTHR) KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KOTTATHRA 

VAYAL, MEPPADI, 
KOTTANAD, 673577, 

VYTHIRI

  

195 12/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR NAIR T G SIVARAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THETTUPADI ROAD, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

196 12/01/2026 SHEHEEN C K C K BASHEER (FTHR) KUNCHANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBOTHARA, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

COTTANAD POST, 
673577, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

197 12/01/2026 neethu koshy koshy (FTHR) ponvelil, chennalode, 
kavumannam, 

chennalode, 673121, 
KALPETTA

  

198 12/01/2026 AFRA SHIRIN P MUHAMMADALI P 
(FTHR)

PAROLI HOUSE, 
POOTHAKOLLY, 

MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

199 12/01/2026 AMAN K SIRAJ SIRAJ K P (FTHR) KUTTIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR KSEB, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI P O, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  

200 12/01/2026 JOHNKUTTY 
CHARUVILA 

OOMMAN 

ACHAMMA 
OOMMAN (MTHR)

KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
THETTUPADI  ROAD, 

MUTTIL  NORTH, 
MADAKKIMALA, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

201 12/01/2026 SINAN A MEERAN (FTHR) Achipra House, 
Kunnamangalamvayal, 

Meppadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

202 12/01/2026 KUNHUMOHAMMED HAMZA A (FTHR) ANDIKKADAN, 
THANJILODE, 
KOTTAPADI, 

MEPPADI, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

203 12/01/2026 SEREEJA M MUHAMMADALI P 
(HSBN)

MANAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAKOLLY, 
MEPPADI, MEPPADI 
P O, 673577, VYTHIRI

  

204 12/01/2026 LIYA JASMINE SIRAJ K P (FTHR) KUTTIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR KSEB, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, 
VYTHIRI P O, 673576, 

VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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205 12/01/2026 NEETHU KOSHY KOSHY P J (FTHR) PONVELIL, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 

673122, KALPETTA

  

206 12/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith Shareef (FTHR) Kolpadan House, 
Irumbupalam, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta P O, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

207 12/01/2026 SUNITHA A  SANTHOSH N (HSBN) ANNAKODE, 
MAPPILATHOTTAM, 

MUPPAINAD, 
MEPPADI, 673577, 

KALPETTA

  

208 12/01/2026 ABIN FARSHAN K ABOOBACKER K M 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERIKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

209 12/01/2026 Yusuf  K P Mohammed K P (FTHR) Kunji Paramb House, 
Kunnalamchalil, 
Kuppadithara, 

Pudusserikadavu P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

210 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
P M 

MAJEED P I (FTHR) PARAKKA, 
CHENNALODE, 

KAVUMANNAM, 
CHENNALODE, 

673121, KALPETTA

  

211 12/01/2026 Betty Roy  Sani Roy  (MTHR) 444, kallupadi, muttil 
south, kakkavayal, 

673122, vythiri

  

212 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFI MAMMOOTTY  
(FTHR)

MUTHUVODAN, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

ARAMBATTAKUNNU, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

213 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K C 

KAMARUDHEEN K C 
(FTHR)

KOROTHCHAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD, 673122, 

KALPETTA

  

214 12/01/2026 Aflah P P Muhammad P P (FTHR) Poolaparambil, 
Nellimunda, Kottappadi, 

Meppadi, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

215 12/01/2026 Noushidha M P Akbar (HSBN) Mambettaparambil, 
Chuzhali, Kalpetta, 

Kalpetta P O, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

216 12/01/2026 Ajmila Farsana Yusuf K P (HSBN) Kunji Paramb House, 
Kunnalamchalil, 
Kuppadithara, 

Pudusserikadavu P O, 
670645, Vythiri

  

217 12/01/2026 Thomas C V Biji (WIFE) Chempankunnel, 
Chennalode, 

Kavumannam, 
Chennalode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

218 12/01/2026 Seenath N M Rasheed (HSBN) Anamchirakkal, 
Irumbupalam, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta P O, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

219 12/01/2026 muhammed ameesh radi 
p k 

kunhimoidu p k (FTHR) 142/b, cottanad, 
kottappadi, cottanad, 

673577, vythiri

  

220 12/01/2026 Athulya  Babu Babu (FTHR) KMC/20/149, 
Poolampoil, 

Madiyoorkuni, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta P O, 673121, 

Vythiri
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221 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ C P 

MUNEER C P (FTHR) CHAMAPRAYIL, 
Aramala, 

Kunnathidavaka, 
Lakkidi, 673576, Vythiri

  

222 12/01/2026 AMINA SAFA RIYAS MAMMOKER 
(FTHR)

MAMMOKER HOUSE, 
PACHILAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673134, VYTHIRI

  

223 12/01/2026 NIHAL BACKER K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
KUPPADITHARA, 

PUTHUSSERYKKADAVU, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

224 12/01/2026 Rajitha K S Pratheepan M (HSBN) Meethal 
Veedu,Kottathara 

PO,Kottathara, 
Kottathara, Kottathara, 

Kottathara, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

225 12/01/2026 FAYIS ANSIL  T SHOUKATHALI T 
(FTHR)

THALAYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

MANDAKAKUNI, 
THRIKKAIPETTA, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

226 12/01/2026 ANSIYA C KABEER (FTHR) CHALIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMUKKU, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

227 12/01/2026 RIHAN SALIM SALIM P (FTHR) PERINGOLAN, 
PACHILAKKAD, 

KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA
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228 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS Saifunnisa (MTHR) Manakkathodi, Thenery, 
Muttil, Kakkavayal, 

673122, Vythiri

  

229 12/01/2026 ASIFA ALI CK (HSBN) CHERATH KANDY, 
Kurunthattikkunnu, 

Kakkavayal, 
Kakkavayal, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

230 12/01/2026 MOHASIN HAMSA (FTHR) VALIYAKATHODI, 
POZHUTHANA, 
ACHOORANAM, 
POZHUTHANA, 
673575, VYTHIRI

  

231 12/01/2026 nida P M moyinkutty (FTHR) pottola House, 
pallimukku, 

kambalakkad, 
kambalakkad, 673121, 

vythiri

  

232 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVAR ALI P M 

Safiya (MTHR) PUTHANMADAM, 
Thenery, Muttil S, 

Kakkavayal, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


